

PACHET MATERIALE PT AMENAJARE

I.D.: 92815314

Data publicarii 29.01.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.067,36 RON - 1.067,36 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: 6039204 BROASCA SIMPLA 25/92 BUC 3 X 45,49 136,46 6002597 CILINDRU SIG C92 C UNI O OLV BUC 3 X 43,96 131,87 5006976 PLACA RIG. NORM. RB 12,5 (1,2X2,6M) BUC 2 X 36,47 72,94 5010276 BANDA MASCARE BAUDEMAN 50MX50MM 4359-44 BUC 2 X 9,41 18,82 5016150 BANDA IMBINARE AUTOADEZIVA 20M SG BUC 1 X 5,29 5,29 5009716 SURUB RIG. AUTOFI. 212/3,5X35MM(250 BUC) CUT 1 X 18,98 18,98 5000836 IPSOS RIG. ADEZIV RIFIX 25KG BUC 1 X 40,88 40,88 5001381 GLET CERESIT CT 126 20KG BUC 1 X 31,08 31,08 5000805 GLET CERESIT CT 127 20KG BUC 1 X 42,84 42,84 1015905 ROLA PANZA ABRAZIVA AMA 100X10X120 BUC 1 X 25,45 25,45 7009693 BURETI ABRAZ SK500 100X70X25-100 341794 BUC 2 X 4,00 8 5002650 STICKY VOPSEA LAVABILA INTERIOR 8,5L BUC 1 X 66,49 66,49 5010693 PACHET VOP.LAV.WEISS 15L +AMORSA 3L BUC 2 X 83,20 166,39 5012695 TRAF POLIA ALB CU GALBEN 180X70 H02-0221 BUC 1 X 12,14 12,14 5012778 ROLA POLIACRYL 70X35 H 02-144 (2 BUC) BUC 1 X 2,95 2,95 5013722 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 40 MM BUC 1 X 4,07 4,07 5012782 TRAFALLET POLIACRYL 100X35 H 02-1451 BUC 1 X 4,73 4,73 1064189 HF SPOT INCASTRAT LED 5W D95 NW IC BUC 2 X 13,36 26,72 8066568 SCAUN BIROU ZA-CHR9501-1 BUC 1 X 251,26 251,26